23rd Miwok 100k - May 5, 2018

Place First
Franz
Chris
Misha
Phil
Robert
Levi
Greg
Paul
Jean
Elan
Tom
Stephen
Megan
Tony
David
Sam
Daniel
Jack
ray
Emily
Ryan
Chung-Che
Skye
Maxime
Drew
Christopher
Eduardo
Coral
Moriah
Shawn
Sasha
Travis
Joey
Troy
Dennis
Chris
Andrew
Nicholas
Ronald
Curt
Walter
Yu
Jared
lain
Chris
Adam
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Last

van der Groen
Jackson
Shemyakin
Kochik
Verhees
Webb
Miller
Terranova
Pommier
Lieber
Bache
Johnson
Arauzo
Molfino
Daley
Nickelsen
Berger
Hsueh
sanchez
Sabo
Dotson
Huang
Thompson
Petazzoni
Dinan
McBride
Vazquez
Candlish-Rutherford
Buckley
McDermott
Waring
Rose
Montoya
Bertram
Boic
Hauth

Lie
Banaszak
Hess
Casazza
Handloser
Kuwabara
Wong
Jones
Perillo
Casseday

Time
9:23:06
9:30:01
9:43:40
9:53:24

10:00:24
10:08:57
10:11:34
10:12:49
10:16:10
10:28:04
10:35:08
10:35:54
10:36:10
10:40:17
10:41:53
10:44:58
10:55:10
10:57:57
10:59:00
10:59:04
11:14:00
11:14:03
11:14:28
11:17:33
11:17:59
11:18:57
11:22:15
11:22:56
11:25:00
11:27:09
11:27:44
11:27:48
11:27:55
11:29:31
11:29:37
11:31:26
11:33:31
11:33:38
11:35:36
11:40:12
11:40:54
11:41:58
11:44:49
11:49:01
11:49:02
11:49:03

Age Sex Sex Place Age Group Age Place Pace

33
33
34
39
52
35
39
45
53
27
45
46
34
39
43
40
37
42
50
31
42
44
41
31
37
48
44
30
39
37
36
51
39
44
41
48
44
31
56
46
35
37
24
40
48
37
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
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9:04

9:11

9:24

9:34

9:41

9:49

9:51

9:53

9:56

10:07
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:19
10:21
10:24
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:07
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:11
11:13
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:22
11:26
11:26
11:26

Bib
425
209
384
234
431
442
286
407
344
250
31
211
26
290
105
306
43
205
373
371
116
206
411
335
113
277
428
68
62
279
439
366
291
44
52
191
249
34
199
76
187
238
460
213
334
77




47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Kelly
Greg
Joel

Tim
Max
Patrick
Jesus
Rodrigo
Andrew
Adrian
Joel
Bree
Nash
Daniel
Kenneth
Joseph
Amit
Heather
Jessica
Rebecca
Ed
Calvin
David
Sarah
Greg
Layna
Kim
Jefferson
Tim
Gregory
Ragan
Matthew
Chung-Man
Stuart
Jeff
Elijah
Katie
Phil
Michiel
Ryan
Patrick
Mark
Stanley
Eric
Juan
Bradley
Luke
Jessica
Ralf

Barber
Zaney
Reese
Tubra
Metcalfe
Madigan

Garcia-Fernandez

Cardoze
Tibbits
Torres
Oxman

Lambert Sanders

Mader
Brostella
Slagter
Hayes
Hazra
Huggins
Lamanna
Weast
Welwood
Wong
Hopper
Ferguson
Snyders
Mosley
O'Malley
Arbuckle
Callahan
Pace
Petrie
Dina
Tam
Cohen
Kercher
Hall
Burns
Wright
Zuidweg
Williams
Brown
Thompson
Peng
Middleton
Parra
Fenner
Squires
Bird
Ostmann

11:50:08
11:50:36
11:52:09
11:53:23
11:53:39
11:57:24
11:57:24
11:58:58
11:59:44
12:00:26
12:00:46
12:02:35
12:03:39
12:03:46
12:09:02
12:13:48
12:16:01
12:17:51
12:18:39
12:20:49
12:20:56
12:21:22
12:24:20
12:25:34
12:25:47
12:28:16
12:28:25
12:28:52
12:29:26
12:30:34
12:30:55
12:36:59
12:37:10
12:39:27
12:42:11
12:42:25
12:43:43
12:47:29
12:47:50
12:47:51
12:47:59
12:49:01
12:49:35
12:52:18
12:52:44
12:58:02
12:59:24
13:00:33
13:00:44

47
31
37
35
28
33
45
39
32
46
40
49
19
45
48
35
40
44
31
30
45
36
48
31
36
45
41
41
46
39
51
40
41
33
47
44
32
37
37
38
48
53
45
57
51
53
40
35
51
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

~

59
60
61

62
10
11
63
64
65
12
66
67
68
69
70
13
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
14
81

40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
19under
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59

1
18
1%
20

21
20
22
23
21
22

"y

23
24
24
25

(6]

26
25
27

26

28
2L
27

30
31
28
32
33

29
30
31
34

35

o]

36

10

11:27 35
11:27 471
11:29 353
11:30 419
11:30 282
11:34 263
11:34 161
11:35 73
11:36 414
11:37 416
11:37 323
11:39 244
11:40 262
11:40 57
11:45 386
11:50 192
11:52 193
11:54 207
11:54 242
11:56 441
11:57 448
11:57 461
12:00 204
12:01 138
12:01 388
12:04 294
12:04 315
12:04 27
12:05 67
12:06 326
12:06 337
12:12 112
12:12 403
12:14 95
12:17 225
12:17 182
12:19 65
12:22 462
12:23 475
12:23 456
12:23 58
12:24 412
12:24 332
12:27 285
12:27 329
12:32 137
12:34 390
12:35 45
12:35 321




96

S

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Guf

john
Marcus
Antonio
Pierre-Yves
Jeff
Steve
Michael
Jason
Scott
Don
Andrei
Marco
Michael
Jonathan
Emi
Brendan
Jeremy
Yejun
Benjamin
Jake
Cody
Jaime
Jeff
John
Tim
Lance
Robert
Seth
Sam
Angel
Jess
William
Chris
Tatum
Michael
Matthew
Scott
JOSE
Jacob
Gang
Ryan
David
Dustin
Valerie
DeAnna
David
lan

Jitka

Gufler
zerbe
Penner
Losada
Couteau
Egolf
Martelli
Moody
Patent
Fischel
Rodrigues
Maksimenka
Castillo
O'Docharty
Pope
Yasaka
O'Donnell
Brooks
Xu
Gibbard
Edman
Kleven
Maduro
Fleming
Trent
Larsen
Brady
Mitchell
Garz
Fiandaca
Avila
Wacker
Bacon
Reyes
Nevils
Newman
Zinn
Thomsen
MANDARAKAS
Rothstein
Qin
Hutnick
Herron
Frey
Welsh
Odell
Odell
Dunne
O'Farrell

13:03:55
13:03:58
13:05:22
13:06:02
13:06:35
13:08:11
13:08:41
13:10:41
13:10:54
13:14:37
13:16:30
13:17:09
13:17:36
13:17:37
13:18:00
13:18:23
13:19:23
13:19:31
13:21:33
13:25:43
13:26:03
13:26:53
13:27:13
13:28:01
13:28:09
13:28:40
13:29:13
13:29:26
13:29:26
13:30:35
13:31:15
13:33:48
13:34:04
13:36:12
13:39:15
13:39:27
13:39:32
13:39:35
13:39:43
13:41:34
13:43:49
13:44:18
13:46:46
13:46:49
13:47:21
13:48:24
13:48:24
13:48:30
13:48:51

45
49
25
57
51
45
49
39
49
51
57
43
52
53
26
40
38
34
33
41
27
37
36
47
54
45
46
32
37
45
35
29
31
46
38
41
45
37
45
35
53
33
33
30
34
51
50
44
40
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
15
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
16
112
113
17
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
18
1%
123
124
20

40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49

37
38

11
12
39
40
32
41
13
14
42
15
16

33
34
35
43

36
37
44
17
45
46
38
39
47
40

41
48
10
49
50
42
51
43
18
44
45
46
11

19
52

12:38
12:38
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:45
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:55
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:02
13:02
13:03
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:07
13:09
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:13
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:17
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:22

177
472
333
255
100
125
268
292
330
142
365
265
78
311
345
467
312
56
465
166
123
231
264
144
418
245
54
289
163
141
30
436
32
357
301
303
474
413
266
367
351
208
198
151
447
318
317
121
314




145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Jeremy
Char
Ron
Denise
Todd
Jenny
Angie
John
Rogelio
Wayne
Michael
Joseph
Timothy
Pargol
Bryan
Karen
Haiming
Matt
Sean
Karrie
Wendy
Erik
Khoa
Kate
John
Brian
Tom
elliot
Heather
Molly
Vicky
Tono
Nick
Cristian
Mary
Jonathan
Rick
Marc
Keith
Torrey
Riley
anne
Kay
Becky
Bryan
Matt
Graham
Tyson
Maxim

O'Farrell
Kuperstein
Cheechov
Barchas
Yerkes

Fox

Withey
Loftus
Bennett
Pfeffer
Pinola
Chick
Felker
Lakhan
Reichert
Welwood
Yu

Lutz
Stokes
Gaylord
Clark
Andersen
Chu
Bobovski
Meyer
Hildreth
Wroblewski
o'connor
Foley

Knox
Oswald
Garcia
Graham
Carata
Churchill
Bretan
Hansen
Labriet
Evans-Orville
Dasmann
Gardner
crispino-taylor
Downes-Allen
Grebosky
Espiritu
Phillipy
Lambert
Underwood
Kazitov

13:48:52
13:49:03
13:49:07
13:49:30
13:51:09
13:51:27
13:51:31
13:51:33
13:51:36
13:51:39
13:51:39
13:52:15
13:53:21
13:56:03
13:56:20
13:58:25
13:58:53
13:59:01
14:01:27
14:02:24
14:02:37
14:03:35
14:03:58
14:04:02
14:04:48
14:05:19
14:06:14
14:07:32
14:07:35
14:08:03
14:13:13
14:13:25
14:13:41
14:15:53
14:16:48
14:16:50
14:16:51
14:17:14
14:17:28
14:17:35
14:17:36
14:17:54
14:20:48
14:22:00
14:24:08
14:24:13
14:26:37
14:27:01
14:28:40

41
35
52
40
49
38
40

112
54
40
41
41
46
36
47
45
47
32
48
40
47
34
29
41
46
47
59
32
35
44
53
35
44
58
42
35
45
35
49
42
30
60
42
50
39
45
50
30
42
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125
21
126
22
127
23
24
128
129
130
131
132
133
25
134
26
135
136
137
27
28
138
139
29
140
141
142
143
30
31
32
144
145
146
33
147
148
149
150
151
152
34
35
36
153
154
155
156
157

40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
80+
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49

53
12
20

54
13

21
55
56
57
58
14
59

60
47
61
10
11
48

12
62
63
22
49
15
13

50
64
23
14
51
65
52
66
67
53

15

54
68
24
55
69

13:22
13:22
13:22
13:22
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:29
13:29
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:34
13:35
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:38
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:56
13:56
13:58
13:59
14:00

313
237
83
36
468
148
459
252
42
339
341
85
136
241
355
449
470
259
394
164
91
23
88
50
284
201
463
310
146
233
322
160
172
71
89
55
189
240
132
108
162
101
118
175
131
340
243
422
219




194
195
196
197
198
k)
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Eric
Brad

Jill
Michael
Bob

Jon
Tony
Steven
Robert
alison
Catherine
Gretchen
Will
John
Ana Lucia
Alex
Lauren
Ramona
Paul
Scott
McHale
Aaron
Mark
Brian
Carey
Penelope
Audrey
Darcy
Oleg
Adam
Jennifer
Karen
Ty
Hailong
Mark
Julie
Himagiri
Paul
David
Dan
John
Shane
Katie
yurie
Matt
Kate
Paul
Dana
Lamont

Lueders
Doyle

Cole
Weston
Martin

Emis

Heer
Newton
Myers
burke

Sohn
McGill
Aarsheim
Lucas
Nogueira
Stroup
Watson
Dragnea
Karr
Vosburg
Newport-Berra
Steele
Cliggett
Marshall
Eberle
Schenkkan
Baldessari
Venne
Khryashchev
Cardenas
Wertheimer
Williams
Mayberry
Teng

Klink
Ungerleider
Mukkamala
Grimes
Von Stroh
Newman
Anderson
Darden
Christianson
lee

Clark

Cook

King

Pabst

King

14:28:43 34
14:28:51 56
14:29:30 46
14:32:08 57
14:32:10 53
14:32:29 36
14:33:34 46
14:35:13 39
14:35:17 47
14:36:32 41

14:36:37 41

14:38:35 54
14:40:16 48
14:40:34 48
14:40:52 50
14:42:22 43
14:43:57 32
14:44:44 41

14:44:55 54
14:45:16 48
14:45:34 38
14:45:39 40
14:45:50 55
14:45:50 43
14:45:51 43
14:47:57 34
14:48:09 51

14:49:09 58
14:49:24 112
14:50:52 35
14:50:53 39
14:51:03 56
14:51:08 39
14:55:39 46
14:56:17 49
14:58:07 49
14:58:59 44
14:59:21 42
14:59:45 37
15:00:16 49
15:00:30 46
15:00:37 48
15:00:59 46
15:01:02 37
15:01:04 49
15:01:28 41

15:01:34 58
15:01:51 51

15:03:29 44
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158
159
37
160
161
162
163
164
165
38
39
40
166
167
41
168
42
43
169
170
44
171
172
173
45
46
47
174
175
176
48
49
177
178
179
50
180
181
182
183
184
185
51
52
186
53
187
54
188

30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
80+
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49

56
25
16
26
27
o7
70
58
71
17
18

72
73

74
16
1%
28
75
17
76
29
77
20
18

30

59
19

60
78
79
21
80
81
61
82
83
84
22
20
85
23
31

86

14:00
14:00
14:01
14:04
14:04
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:12
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:19
14:19
14:20
14:20
14:22
14:22
14:22
14:22
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:34

258
119
96
451
269
129
195
305
298
64
389
281
21
257
308
397
440
120
217
434
304
392
93
267
122
376
33
430
226
72
450
455
275
406
232
423
296
176
433
302
24
106
86
247
92
98
228
324
229




243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Starters: 357 Finishers: 286 Percent Finish: 80%

Scott
Rebecca
Julian
Melissa
Sherri
Roberto
Anne

Ed

John
David
Jonathan
Eric
Jenny
Pamela
Ryan
greg
Mary
Eric
Jacob
Lubor
Peter
Jack
Pritam
Mick
Keather
Sergey
Leith
Brenda
Challen
llene
Luisa
Thomas
Bobb
Christine
Jim
Sarah
Baban
Perry
Chris
Michael
Turk
Caroline
Benjamin
Nancy

Gibson
Carlson
Martinez
Frank-Huff
Schummer
Moratilla
Hildebrand
Gutman
Pearce
Wronski
Strack
Sanders
Ong
Coughlin
Eichenlaub
noble
Rittgers
Vaughan
Thompson
Ptacek
Totaan
Roy

Das
Keane
Kehoe
Tarima
Franklin
Giddings
Edwards
Bloom
Cheung
Brown
Ankeney
Velasquez
Ruppert
Weigel
Kenkre
McGahan
Aversa
Judson
Brunsman
Nelson
Fiandaca
Farries

15:03:30
15:05:54
15:05:58
15:07:11
15:07:19
15:07:48
15:09:12
15:09:21
15:10:16
15:10:32
15:11:24
15:12:50
15:12:50
15:13:17
15:14:02
15:14:57
15:17:34
15:17:38
15:17:41
15:18:17
15:18:36
15:18:58
15:20:21
15:20:37
15:21:10
15:21:14
15:21:15
15:21:16
15:21:19
15:21:19
15:21:20
15:21:57
15:24:08
15:26:44
15:26:54
15:28:30
15:28:31
15:28:35
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